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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Men 16  (85)  2.0 km  50 m   17 C
 1(56)  2(53)  3(63)  4(49) 5(34) 6(45) 7(58) 8(61) 9(39) 10(55)  11(64)  12(59)  13(52) 14(41)

 15(44)  16(100)  17(255)  F

 1  221  Adrien DELENNE  11:36  0:22 1:28  2:49  3:18 4:13 4:50 5:24 6:10 6:27 7:21  8:08  8:48  9:21 10:13
 FRA France  0:22 1:06  1:21  0:29 0:55 0:37 0:34 0:46 0:17 0:54  0:47  0:40  0:33 0:52

 10:45  11:05  11:29  11:36
 0:32 0:20  0:24  0:07

 2  222  Arnaud PERRIN  11:43  0:29 1:31  3:05  3:30 4:26 5:00 5:37 6:22 6:39 7:30  8:23  9:03  9:36 10:30
 FRA France  0:29 1:02  1:34  0:25 0:56 0:34 0:37 0:45 0:17 0:51  0:53  0:40  0:33 0:54

 10:59  11:18  11:37  11:43
 0:29 0:19  0:19  0:06

 3  246  Krzysztof RZENCA  11:48  0:24 1:41  3:08  3:32 4:28 5:05 5:43 6:26 6:42 7:34  8:19  8:58  9:30 10:25
 POL Poland  0:24 1:17  1:27  0:24 0:56 0:37 0:38 0:43 0:16 0:52  0:45  0:39  0:32 0:55

 11:02  11:22  11:43  11:48
 0:37 0:20  0:21  0:05

 4  234  Thomas KNUDSEN  11:51  0:29 1:58  3:19  3:42 4:35 5:07 5:43 6:29 6:44 7:36  8:21  8:59  9:30 10:21
 DEN Denmark  0:29 1:29  1:21  0:23 0:53 0:32 0:36 0:46 0:15 0:52  0:45  0:38  0:31 0:51

 10:52  11:21  11:46  11:51
 0:31 0:29  0:25  0:05

 5  205  Riccardo SCALET  11:56  0:22 1:38  3:04  3:30 4:27 5:04 5:44 6:29 6:45 7:33  8:25  9:24  9:54 10:44
 ITA Italy  0:22 1:16  1:26  0:26 0:57 0:37 0:40 0:45 0:16 0:48  0:52  0:59  0:30 0:50

 11:14  11:33  11:51  11:56
 0:30 0:19  0:18  0:05

 6  226  Riccardo RANCAN  12:09  0:33 1:42  3:09  3:50 4:46 5:21 6:02 6:48 7:05 8:00  8:49  9:31  10:04 10:53
 SUI Switzerland (Co  0:33 1:09  1:27  0:41 0:56 0:35 0:41 0:46 0:17 0:55  0:49  0:42  0:33 0:49

 11:22  11:42  12:03  12:09
 0:29 0:20  0:21  0:06

 7  258  Aleksandr PAVLENK  12:13  0:25 1:43  3:05  3:31 4:27 5:02 5:39 6:34 6:50 7:48  8:39  9:21  9:55 10:51
 RUS Russian Feder  0:25 1:18  1:22  0:26 0:56 0:35 0:37 0:55 0:16 0:58  0:51  0:42  0:34 0:56

 11:25  11:47  12:07  12:13
 0:34 0:22  0:20  0:06

 8  260  Vladislav KISELEV  12:14  0:24 1:42  3:06  3:32 4:30 5:06 5:44 6:31 6:48 7:49  8:41  9:24  10:00 10:52
 RUS Russian Feder  0:24 1:18  1:24  0:26 0:58 0:36 0:38 0:47 0:17 1:01  0:52  0:43  0:36 0:52

 11:26  11:49  12:09  12:14
 0:34 0:23  0:20  0:05

 9  228  Patrick ZBINDEN  12:20  0:27 1:32  2:52  3:18 4:12 4:46 5:23 6:11 6:26 7:19  8:29  9:08  9:41 10:48
 SUI Switzerland (Co  0:27 1:05  1:20  0:26 0:54 0:34 0:37 0:48 0:15 0:53  1:10  0:39  0:33 1:07

 11:20  11:47  12:14  12:20
 0:32 0:27  0:27  0:06

 10  225  Thomas CURIGER  12:21  0:30 1:52  3:20  3:46 4:43 5:18 6:03 6:55 7:12 8:09  8:59  9:39  10:12 11:00
 SUI Switzerland (Co  0:30 1:22  1:28  0:26 0:57 0:35 0:45 0:52 0:17 0:57  0:50  0:40  0:33 0:48

 11:32  11:52  12:15  12:21
 0:32 0:20  0:23  0:06

 11  203  Stepán MUDRÁK  12:25  0:26 1:35  2:59  3:26 4:25 5:01 5:41 6:29 6:46 7:41  8:41  9:24  9:58 10:54
 CZE Czech Republic  0:26 1:09  1:24  0:27 0:59 0:36 0:40 0:48 0:17 0:55  1:00  0:43  0:34 0:56

 11:35  11:59  12:19  12:25
 0:41 0:24  0:20  0:06

 12  248  Lukasz WISNIEWSK  12:26  0:23 1:31  3:02  3:30 4:30 5:10 5:51 6:39 6:59 7:56  8:51  9:38  10:09 11:02
 POL Poland  0:23 1:08  1:31  0:28 1:00 0:40 0:41 0:48 0:20 0:57  0:55  0:47  0:31 0:53

 11:35  11:59  12:20  12:26
 0:33 0:24  0:21  0:06

 13  286  Mikkel AAEN  12:28  0:24 1:41  3:09  3:35 4:33 5:10 5:54 6:44 7:01 8:00  9:00  9:42  10:16 11:14
 DEN Denmark  0:24 1:17  1:28  0:26 0:58 0:37 0:44 0:50 0:17 0:59  1:00  0:42  0:34 0:58

 11:44  12:04  12:22  12:28
 0:30 0:20  0:18  0:06

 14  230  Balazs MIAVECZ  12:31  0:25 1:43  3:09  3:34 4:35 5:14 5:51 6:50 7:08 8:04  8:58  9:39  10:12 11:04
 HUN Hungary  0:25 1:18  1:26  0:25 1:01 0:39 0:37 0:59 0:18 0:56  0:54  0:41  0:33 0:52

 11:37  12:05  12:25  12:31
 0:33 0:28  0:20  0:06

 15  209  Jonathan QUINN  12:32  0:37 1:48  3:11  3:38 4:36 5:16 5:55 6:43 7:00 7:56  8:49  9:33  10:11 11:07
 IRL Ireland  0:37 1:11  1:23  0:27 0:58 0:40 0:39 0:48 0:17 0:56  0:53  0:44  0:38 0:56

 11:43  12:05  12:26  12:32
 0:36 0:22  0:21  0:06

 16  259  Sergey POPOV  12:34  0:22 1:54  3:20  3:46 4:46 5:26 6:03 6:54 7:10 8:07  8:56  9:40  10:15 11:10
 RUS Russian Feder  0:22 1:32  1:26  0:26 1:00 0:40 0:37 0:51 0:16 0:57  0:49  0:44  0:35 0:55

 11:46  12:06  12:29  12:34
 0:36 0:20  0:23  0:05

 17  251  Daniel CATARINO  12:37  0:23 1:41  3:10  3:37 4:39 5:14 5:53 6:40 6:55 7:51  8:47  9:38  10:13 11:13
 POR Portugal  0:23 1:18  1:29  0:27 1:02 0:35 0:39 0:47 0:15 0:56  0:56  0:51  0:35 1:00

 11:45  12:08  12:31  12:37
 0:32 0:23  0:23  0:06

 18  210  Mathias PETER  12:41  0:28 1:44  3:15  3:42 4:40 5:22 6:01 6:54 7:12 8:08  8:58  9:38  10:14 11:11
 AUT Austria  0:28 1:16  1:31  0:27 0:58 0:42 0:39 0:53 0:18 0:56  0:50  0:40  0:36 0:57

 11:48  12:14  12:35  12:41
 0:37 0:26  0:21  0:06

 19  202  Vojtech KETTNER  12:43  0:28 1:46  3:14  3:41 4:39 5:18 5:56 6:50 7:07 8:05  9:03  9:47  10:23 11:15
 CZE Czech Republic  0:28 1:18  1:28  0:27 0:58 0:39 0:38 0:54 0:17 0:58  0:58  0:44  0:36 0:52

 11:54  12:16  12:37  12:43
 0:39 0:22  0:21  0:06

 20  227  Noah ZBINDEN  12:52  0:32 1:55  3:24  3:51 4:51 5:29 6:08 7:01 7:20 8:18  9:19  10:00  10:37 11:30
 SUI Switzerland (Co  0:32 1:23  1:29  0:27 1:00 0:38 0:39 0:53 0:19 0:58  1:01  0:41  0:37 0:53

 12:04  12:26  12:46  12:52
 0:34 0:22  0:20  0:06

 21  216  Joe WOODLEY  12:56  0:36 1:45  3:20  3:50 4:54 5:33 6:15 7:01 7:18 8:18  9:14  9:59  10:35 11:30
 GBR Great Britain  0:36 1:09  1:35  0:30 1:04 0:39 0:42 0:46 0:17 1:00  0:56  0:45  0:36 0:55

 12:04  12:28  12:50  12:56
 0:34 0:24  0:22  0:06

 22  207  Mattia DEBERTOLIS  13:02  0:30 1:49  3:21  3:49 4:52 5:33 6:13 7:01 7:19 8:23  9:18  10:07  10:42 11:36
 ITA Italy  0:30 1:19  1:32  0:28 1:03 0:41 0:40 0:48 0:18 1:04  0:55  0:49  0:35 0:54

 12:13  12:34  12:55  13:02
 0:37 0:21  0:21  0:07
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Men 16  (85)  2.0 km  50 m   17 C  (cont.)

 1(56)  2(53)  3(63)  4(49) 5(34) 6(45) 7(58) 8(61) 9(39) 10(55)  11(64)  12(59)  13(52) 14(41)
 15(44)  16(100)  17(255)  F

 23  217  William RIGG  13:03  0:28 1:56  3:26  3:53 4:57 5:37 6:16 7:09 7:25 8:25  9:16  9:58  10:33 11:31
 GBR Great Britain  0:28 1:28  1:30  0:27 1:04 0:40 0:39 0:53 0:16 1:00  0:51  0:42  0:35 0:58

 12:12  12:35  12:57  13:03
 0:41 0:23  0:22  0:06

 23  232  Daniel PEREGI  13:03  0:28 2:01  3:27  4:01 5:02 5:40 6:31 7:20 7:37 8:33  9:27  10:08  10:42 11:38
 HUN Hungary  0:28 1:33  1:26  0:34 1:01 0:38 0:51 0:49 0:17 0:56  0:54  0:41  0:34 0:56

 12:14  12:35  12:58  13:03
 0:36 0:21  0:23  0:05

 25  236  Martin ILLUM  13:06  0:30 1:57  3:26  3:53 4:53 5:32 6:14 7:07 7:23 8:28  9:20  10:01  10:34 11:34
 DEN Denmark  0:30 1:27  1:29  0:27 1:00 0:39 0:42 0:53 0:16 1:05  0:52  0:41  0:33 1:00

 12:10  12:34  12:57  13:06
 0:36 0:24  0:23  0:09

 26  255  Oleksandr TKACHU  13:07  0:26 1:44  3:08  3:35 4:33 5:11 5:49 6:49 7:06 8:01  8:52  9:43  10:26 11:34
 UKR Ukraine  0:26 1:18  1:24  0:27 0:58 0:38 0:38 1:00 0:17 0:55  0:51  0:51  0:43 1:08

 12:11  12:32  12:59  13:07
 0:37 0:21  0:27  0:08

 27  262  Markus GRÄTSCH  13:14  0:25 1:43  3:11  3:40 4:43 5:27 6:09 7:11 7:29 8:26  9:21  10:06  10:47 11:42
 GER Germany (Deut  0:25 1:18  1:28  0:29 1:03 0:44 0:42 1:02 0:18 0:57  0:55  0:45  0:41 0:55

 12:24  12:48  13:07  13:14
 0:42 0:24  0:19  0:07

 28  224  Lucas TOULIER-AN  13:16  0:39 1:54  3:25  4:01 5:07 5:45 6:22 7:10 7:26 8:25  9:17  9:56  10:28 11:46
 FRA France  0:39 1:15  1:31  0:36 1:06 0:38 0:37 0:48 0:16 0:59  0:52  0:39  0:32 1:18

 12:18  12:39  13:10  13:16
 0:32 0:21  0:31  0:06

 29  279  Gergely BOGYA  13:22  0:27 1:56  3:25  3:52 4:58 5:44 6:23 7:12 7:30 8:35  9:34  10:15  10:49 11:45
 ROU Romania  0:27 1:29  1:29  0:27 1:06 0:46 0:39 0:49 0:18 1:05  0:59  0:41  0:34 0:56

 12:22  12:46  13:15  13:22
 0:37 0:24  0:29  0:07

 30  218  Janek PIIRISILD  13:26  0:23 1:45  3:19  3:48 4:51 5:32 6:13 7:11 7:29 8:30  9:36  10:20  10:57 11:58
 EST Estonia  0:23 1:22  1:34  0:29 1:03 0:41 0:41 0:58 0:18 1:01  1:06  0:44  0:37 1:01

 12:38  13:01  13:20  13:26
 0:40 0:23  0:19  0:06

 31  247  Radoslaw PIOTROW  13:27  0:27 1:59  3:27  3:57 5:05 5:42 6:23 7:10 7:27 8:31  9:27  10:11  10:48 12:11
 POL Poland  0:27 1:32  1:28  0:30 1:08 0:37 0:41 0:47 0:17 1:04  0:56  0:44  0:37 1:23

 12:40  13:01  13:21  13:27
 0:29 0:21  0:20  0:06

 31  273  Jesuis RODRIGUEZ  13:27  0:26 1:49  3:30  3:59 5:08 5:49 6:31 7:22 7:40 8:42  9:41  10:26  11:01 12:02
 ESP Spain (españa)  0:26 1:23  1:41  0:29 1:09 0:41 0:42 0:51 0:18 1:02  0:59  0:45  0:35 1:01

 12:35  12:59  13:21  13:27
 0:33 0:24  0:22  0:06

 33  215  Alexander CHEPELI  13:29  0:28 1:54  3:25  3:51 4:51 5:52 6:44 7:28 7:45 8:45  9:38  10:23  10:58 11:52
 GBR Great Britain  0:28 1:26  1:31  0:26 1:00 1:01 0:52 0:44 0:17 1:00  0:53  0:45  0:35 0:54

 12:36  13:02  13:23  13:29
 0:44 0:26  0:21  0:06

 34  256  Oleksandr KOCHIN  13:31  0:23 1:48  3:34  4:02 5:09 5:49 6:28 7:36 7:53 8:51  9:50  10:31  11:09 12:03
 UKR Ukraine  0:23 1:25  1:46  0:28 1:07 0:40 0:39 1:08 0:17 0:58  0:59  0:41  0:38 0:54

 12:38  13:04  13:25  13:31
 0:35 0:26  0:21  0:06

 35  213  Stefan KUBELKA  13:35  0:28 1:43  3:17  3:47 4:55 5:35 6:19 7:10 7:28 8:31  9:30  10:16  10:53 11:55
 AUT Austria  0:28 1:15  1:34  0:30 1:08 0:40 0:44 0:51 0:18 1:03  0:59  0:46  0:37 1:02

 12:37  13:06  13:29  13:35
 0:42 0:29  0:23  0:06

 36  271  Elmar MONTERO CA  13:39  0:36 2:05  3:36  4:05 5:07 5:49 6:47 7:42 7:59 8:58  9:53  10:39  11:15 12:11
 ESP Spain (españa)  0:36 1:29  1:31  0:29 1:02 0:42 0:58 0:55 0:17 0:59  0:55  0:46  0:36 0:56

 12:50  13:12  13:33  13:39
 0:39 0:22  0:21  0:06

 37  206  Fabiano BETTEGA  13:44  0:39 2:01  3:42  4:13 5:24 5:59 6:40 7:31 7:56 8:56  10:10  10:53  11:29 12:20
 ITA Italy  0:39 1:22  1:41  0:31 1:11 0:35 0:41 0:51 0:25 1:00  1:14  0:43  0:36 0:51

 12:56  13:20  13:38  13:44
 0:36 0:24  0:18  0:06

 38  261  Mark OTTO  13:45  0:23 1:42  3:18  3:45 5:00 5:38 6:48 7:36 7:52 8:50  10:12  10:56  11:30 12:26
 GER Germany (Deut  0:23 1:19  1:36  0:27 1:15 0:38 1:10 0:48 0:16 0:58  1:22  0:44  0:34 0:56

 12:57  13:19  13:39  13:45
 0:31 0:22  0:20  0:06

 39  238  Martin SMELIK  13:52  0:27 2:01  3:44  4:21 5:24 6:04 6:45 7:38 7:56 8:55  9:46  10:33  11:22 12:22
 SVK Slovakia (Slova  0:27 1:34  1:43  0:37 1:03 0:40 0:41 0:53 0:18 0:59  0:51  0:47  0:49 1:00

 12:57  13:19  13:46  13:52
 0:35 0:22  0:27  0:06

 40  274  Uldis UPITIS  13:59  0:23 1:47  3:22  3:54 5:05 5:49 6:30 7:36 7:54 9:03  9:56  10:41  11:21 12:22
 LAT Latvia  0:23 1:24  1:35  0:32 1:11 0:44 0:41 1:06 0:18 1:09  0:53  0:45  0:40 1:01

 13:09  13:32  13:54  13:59
 0:47 0:23  0:22  0:05

 41  252  Diogo BARRADAS  14:03  0:30 1:47  3:19  3:51 5:02 5:46 6:34 7:28 7:46 8:51  9:49  10:40  11:23 12:34
 POR Portugal  0:30 1:17  1:32  0:32 1:11 0:44 0:48 0:54 0:18 1:05  0:58  0:51  0:43 1:11

 13:09  13:34  13:57  14:03
 0:35 0:25  0:23  0:06

 42  239  Martin KLABOUCH  14:04  0:26 1:37  3:04  3:30 4:29 5:06 5:48 6:38 6:55 7:54  8:47  9:26  10:05 12:40
 SVK Slovakia (Slova  0:26 1:11  1:27  0:26 0:59 0:37 0:42 0:50 0:17 0:59  0:53  0:39  0:39 2:35

 13:11  13:35  13:58  14:04
 0:31 0:24  0:23  0:06

 43  223  Quentin RAUTURIER  14:07  0:31 1:42  3:09  3:37 4:41 5:21 7:24 8:08 8:25 9:23  10:17  11:00  11:32 12:27
 FRA France  0:31 1:11  1:27  0:28 1:04 0:40 2:03 0:44 0:17 0:58  0:54  0:43  0:32 0:55

 12:59  13:24  14:01  14:07
 0:32 0:25  0:37  0:06

 43  241  Stefan MIHAYLOV  14:07  0:27 1:49  3:15  3:43 4:46 5:31 6:13 7:48 8:04 9:08  10:08  10:53  11:31 12:39
 BUL Bulgaria  0:27 1:22  1:26  0:28 1:03 0:45 0:42 1:35 0:16 1:04  1:00  0:45  0:38 1:08

 13:14  13:37  14:01  14:07
 0:35 0:23  0:24  0:06
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Men 16  (85)  2.0 km  50 m   17 C  (cont.)

 1(56)  2(53)  3(63)  4(49) 5(34) 6(45) 7(58) 8(61) 9(39) 10(55)  11(64)  12(59)  13(52) 14(41)
 15(44)  16(100)  17(255)  F

 45  201  Matous FÜRST  14:09  0:23 2:09  3:40  4:10 5:14 5:54 6:34 7:29 7:44 8:45  9:37  10:22  11:02 12:25
 CZE Czech Republic  0:23 1:46  1:31  0:30 1:04 0:40 0:40 0:55 0:15 1:01  0:52  0:45  0:40 1:23

 13:16  13:40  14:03  14:09
 0:51 0:24  0:23  0:06

 46  242  Blaz PETROVIC  14:14  0:40 1:48  3:24  3:59 5:07 5:49 6:33 7:21 7:39 8:41  9:40  10:26  11:21 12:23
 SLO Slovenia  0:40 1:08  1:36  0:35 1:08 0:42 0:44 0:48 0:18 1:02  0:59  0:46  0:55 1:02

 13:15  13:39  14:08  14:14
 0:52 0:24  0:29  0:06

 47  240  Dimitar ZHELIAZKO  14:15  0:24 2:02  3:28  3:58 5:04 5:46 6:28 7:27 7:45 8:48  9:44  10:28  11:07 12:12
 BUL Bulgaria  0:24 1:38  1:26  0:30 1:06 0:42 0:42 0:59 0:18 1:03  0:56  0:44  0:39 1:05

 13:21  13:46  14:09  14:15
 1:09 0:25  0:23  0:06

 48  278  Prezensky GABOR  14:17  1:04 2:38  4:13  4:45 5:41 6:16 6:54 7:57 8:14 9:18  10:16  10:54  11:31 12:25
 ROU Romania  1:04 1:34  1:35  0:32 0:56 0:35 0:38 1:03 0:17 1:04  0:58  0:38  0:37 0:54

 13:13  13:36  14:11  14:17
 0:48 0:23  0:35  0:06

 49  253  Oleksiy BRYUKHOV  14:24  0:51 2:19  3:49  4:18 5:22 6:04 6:42 7:42 7:58 9:02  10:16  11:00  11:36 12:44
 UKR Ukraine  0:51 1:28  1:30  0:29 1:04 0:42 0:38 1:00 0:16 1:04  1:14  0:44  0:36 1:08

 13:26  13:55  14:17  14:24 9:41
 0:42 0:29  0:22  0:07 *41

 50  270  Albert ACEDO CASE  14:25  0:27 1:54  3:32  4:05 5:09 5:52 6:32 7:24 7:42 8:43  9:43  10:33  11:08 12:04
 ESP Spain (españa)  0:27 1:27  1:38  0:33 1:04 0:43 0:40 0:52 0:18 1:01  1:00  0:50  0:35 0:56

 12:39  13:03  14:20  14:25
 0:35 0:24  1:17  0:05

 51  275  Atis HEINOLS  14:29  0:32 1:47  3:27  4:08 5:12 5:52 6:32 7:28 7:45 8:47  9:41  10:23  10:59 11:58
 LAT Latvia  0:32 1:15  1:40  0:41 1:04 0:40 0:40 0:56 0:17 1:02  0:54  0:42  0:36 0:59

 13:34  13:54  14:24  14:29
 1:36 0:20  0:30  0:05

 51  285  Dusan KRNJAJIC  14:29  0:26 1:51  3:35  4:04 5:21 6:08 6:47 7:50 8:10 9:08  10:11  10:59  11:39 12:51
 SRB Serbia  0:26 1:25  1:44  0:29 1:17 0:47 0:39 1:03 0:20 0:58  1:03  0:48  0:40 1:12

 13:31  14:00  14:23  14:29
 0:40 0:29  0:23  0:06

 53  249  André ESTEVES  14:35  0:25 2:02  3:35  4:05 5:16 6:00 6:43 7:38 7:59 9:06  10:07  10:57  11:37 12:35
 POR Portugal  0:25 1:37  1:33  0:30 1:11 0:44 0:43 0:55 0:21 1:07  1:01  0:50  0:40 0:58

 13:32  13:57  14:27  14:35
 0:57 0:25  0:30  0:08

 54  257  Vladislav MALYSHE  14:42  0:34 1:53  3:41  4:13 5:29 6:11 7:09 8:28 8:47 9:55  10:50  11:41  12:19 13:22
 RUS Russian Feder  0:34 1:19  1:48  0:32 1:16 0:42 0:58 1:19 0:19 1:08  0:55  0:51  0:38 1:03

 13:56  14:18  14:37  14:42
 0:34 0:22  0:19  0:05

 55  276  Girts LEONTJEVS  14:43  0:27 1:54  3:31  4:02 5:06 5:48 6:30 7:25 7:51 8:59  10:21  11:04  11:44 12:46
 LAT Latvia  0:27 1:27  1:37  0:31 1:04 0:42 0:42 0:55 0:26 1:08  1:22  0:43  0:40 1:02

 13:25  13:52  14:37  14:43
 0:39 0:27  0:45  0:06

 56  219  Rimmo RÕÕM  14:46  0:23 1:53  3:45  4:20 5:30 6:21 7:02 8:00 8:27 9:31  10:34  11:24  12:12 13:13
 EST Estonia  0:23 1:30  1:52  0:35 1:10 0:51 0:41 0:58 0:27 1:04  1:03  0:50  0:48 1:01

 13:52  14:18  14:42  14:46
 0:39 0:26  0:24  0:04

 57  231  Mate DALOS  14:47  0:26 1:40  3:12  3:39 4:37 5:15 5:58 7:03 7:20 8:17  9:08  9:49  10:30 11:24
 HUN Hungary  0:26 1:14  1:32  0:27 0:58 0:38 0:43 1:05 0:17 0:57  0:51  0:41  0:41 0:54

 11:59  14:22  14:41  14:47
 0:35 2:23  0:19  0:06

 58  265  Oz HEYMAN  14:56  0:25 1:46  3:26  3:55 5:06 5:42 7:17 8:03 8:20 9:20  10:13  11:00  11:35 12:30
 ISR Israel  0:25 1:21  1:40  0:29 1:11 0:36 1:35 0:46 0:17 1:00  0:53  0:47  0:35 0:55

 13:03  14:29  14:50  14:56
 0:33 1:26  0:21  0:06

 59  266  Martynas         GERM  14:59  1:11 2:29  4:00  4:31 5:42 6:26 7:11 8:08 8:28 9:34  10:36  11:28  12:08 13:30
 LTU Lithuania  1:11 1:18  1:31  0:31 1:11 0:44 0:45 0:57 0:20 1:06  1:02  0:52  0:40 1:22

 14:07  14:32  14:53  14:59
 0:37 0:25  0:21  0:06

 60  204  Adam RUZICKA  15:00  0:22 1:45  3:39  4:07 5:04 5:41 6:27 7:18 7:35 8:34  9:26  10:07  10:38 13:28
 CZE Czech Republic  0:22 1:23  1:54  0:28 0:57 0:37 0:46 0:51 0:17 0:59  0:52  0:41  0:31 2:50

 13:58  14:28  14:54  15:00
 0:30 0:30  0:26  0:06

 61  237  Martin JONAS  15:02  0:36 2:08  3:55  4:35 5:44 6:28 7:11 8:11 8:29 9:35  10:35  11:25  12:02 13:11
 SVK Slovakia (Slova  0:36 1:32  1:47  0:40 1:09 0:44 0:43 1:00 0:18 1:06  1:00  0:50  0:37 1:09

 14:01  14:28  14:56  15:02
 0:50 0:27  0:28  0:06

 62  269  Deividas SEGZDA  15:08  0:25 1:43  3:18  3:46 4:48 5:51 6:41 7:35 7:51 8:53  9:58  10:56  12:14 13:14
 LTU Lithuania  0:25 1:18  1:35  0:28 1:02 1:03 0:50 0:54 0:16 1:02  1:05  0:58  1:18 1:00

 13:51  14:15  15:01  15:08
 0:37 0:24  0:46  0:07

 63  211  Stefan FALK  15:12  0:31 1:54  3:27  3:54 4:57 5:38 6:18 7:06 7:24 8:22  9:24  10:09  10:44 13:42
 AUT Austria  0:31 1:23  1:33  0:27 1:03 0:41 0:40 0:48 0:18 0:58  1:02  0:45  0:35 2:58

 14:19  14:43  15:06  15:12
 0:37 0:24  0:23  0:06

 64  272  Jorge GRACIA OCH  15:15  0:26 2:04  3:50  4:25 5:33 6:10 6:58 7:59 8:15 9:37  10:56  11:42  12:19 13:15
 ESP Spain (españa)  0:26 1:38  1:46  0:35 1:08 0:37 0:48 1:01 0:16 1:22  1:19  0:46  0:37 0:56

 13:55  14:33  15:09  15:15
 0:40 0:38  0:36  0:06

 65  243  Peter TUSAR  15:16  0:23 1:49  3:21  3:49 4:54 5:40 6:21 7:35 7:51 8:50  9:50  10:37  11:14 12:54
 SLO Slovenia  0:23 1:26  1:32  0:28 1:05 0:46 0:41 1:14 0:16 0:59  1:00  0:47  0:37 1:40

 13:31  13:55  15:08  15:16
 0:37 0:24  1:13  0:08

 66  220  Veiko VINKEL  15:18  0:27 2:06  3:46  4:22 5:42 6:25 7:12 8:11 8:30 9:41  10:48  11:39  12:32 13:39
 EST Estonia  0:27 1:39  1:40  0:36 1:20 0:43 0:47 0:59 0:19 1:11  1:07  0:51  0:53 1:07

 14:16  14:42  15:12  15:18
 0:37 0:26  0:30  0:06
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Men 16  (85)  2.0 km  50 m   17 C  (cont.)

 1(56)  2(53)  3(63)  4(49) 5(34) 6(45) 7(58) 8(61) 9(39) 10(55)  11(64)  12(59)  13(52) 14(41)
 15(44)  16(100)  17(255)  F

 67  281  Safak KARAMAN  15:20  0:45 1:56  3:45  4:23 5:35 6:19 7:04 8:05 8:26 9:46  11:04  11:57  12:42 13:43
 TUR Turkey  0:45 1:11  1:49  0:38 1:12 0:44 0:45 1:01 0:21 1:20  1:18  0:53  0:45 1:01

 14:24  14:52  15:14  15:20
 0:41 0:28  0:22  0:06

 68  268  Kevinas OLISAUSK  15:24  0:31 2:11  3:47  4:17 5:19 5:58 6:43 8:08 8:27 10:04  11:18  12:03  12:42 13:52
 LTU Lithuania  0:31 1:40  1:36  0:30 1:02 0:39 0:45 1:25 0:19 1:37  1:14  0:45  0:39 1:10

 14:30  14:57  15:18  15:24 10:42
 0:38 0:27  0:21  0:06 *41

 68  280  Erosdi ZAKARIAS  15:24  0:50 2:51  4:42  5:12 6:17 7:01 7:55 8:48 9:04 10:07  11:08  11:54  12:35 13:38
 ROU Romania  0:50 2:01  1:51  0:30 1:05 0:44 0:54 0:53 0:16 1:03  1:01  0:46  0:41 1:03

 14:20  14:50  15:18  15:24
 0:42 0:30  0:28  0:06

 70  267  Aidas ZIGILEJUS  15:35  0:23 1:36  3:27  3:59 6:03 6:40 7:34 8:35 8:55 10:01  11:12  12:00  12:48 13:51
 LTU Lithuania  0:23 1:13  1:51  0:32 2:04 0:37 0:54 1:01 0:20 1:06  1:11  0:48  0:48 1:03

 14:31  14:57  15:28  15:35
 0:40 0:26  0:31  0:07

 71  208  Andrea MELIOLI  16:00  0:27 2:01  3:39  4:04 5:07 5:47 8:42 9:27 9:46 10:45  11:36  12:17  12:51 13:45
 ITA Italy  0:27 1:34  1:38  0:25 1:03 0:40 2:55 0:45 0:19 0:59  0:51  0:41  0:34 0:54

 14:21  15:04  15:54  16:00
 0:36 0:43  0:50  0:06

 71  282  Tahsin ELMAS  16:00  0:37 1:53  3:49  4:22 5:32 6:20 7:11 8:11 8:33 9:36  10:51  11:35  12:25 13:39
 TUR Turkey  0:37 1:16  1:56  0:33 1:10 0:48 0:51 1:00 0:22 1:03  1:15  0:44  0:50 1:14

 15:04  15:31  15:54  16:00
 1:25 0:27  0:23  0:06

 73  250  António FERREIRA  16:08  0:37 1:55  3:44  4:20 5:29 6:16 7:00 9:16 9:36 10:44  11:48  12:35  13:18 14:29
 POR Portugal  0:37 1:18  1:49  0:36 1:09 0:47 0:44 2:16 0:20 1:08  1:04  0:47  0:43 1:11

 15:08  15:39  16:02  16:08
 0:39 0:31  0:23  0:06

 74  229  Matyas MESZAROS  16:09  0:28 1:54  3:23  3:48 4:43 5:18 5:58 6:43 7:00 7:54  11:10  12:30  13:02 14:08
 HUN Hungary  0:28 1:26  1:29  0:25 0:55 0:35 0:40 0:45 0:17 0:54  3:16  1:20  0:32 1:06

 14:47  15:36  16:02  16:09
 0:39 0:49  0:26  0:07

 75  212  Rafael DOBNIK  16:21  0:29 2:03  3:32  4:01 5:02 5:39 6:19 7:13 7:30 8:26  9:20  10:04  12:57 13:59
 AUT Austria  0:29 1:34  1:29  0:29 1:01 0:37 0:40 0:54 0:17 0:56  0:54  0:44  2:53 1:02

 14:44  15:43  16:14  16:21
 0:45 0:59  0:31  0:07

 76  244  Patrik CELIK  17:28  1:06 3:19  5:27  6:02 7:22 8:11 9:04 10:07 10:30 11:39  12:48  13:41  14:25 15:32
 SLO Slovenia  1:06 2:13  2:08  0:35 1:20 0:49 0:53 1:03 0:23 1:09  1:09  0:53  0:44 1:07

 16:14  16:57  17:22  17:28
 0:42 0:43  0:25  0:06

 77  245  Andraz DE LUISA  17:44  0:31 4:01  5:53  6:39 7:51 8:37 9:25 10:24 10:52 11:57  13:13  14:01  14:39 15:43
 SLO Slovenia  0:31 3:30  1:52  0:46 1:12 0:46 0:48 0:59 0:28 1:05  1:16  0:48  0:38 1:04

 16:23  17:10  17:38  17:44
 0:40 0:47  0:28  0:06

 78  283  Musa GOKCE  17:57  0:30 2:03  3:50  4:27 5:35 6:40 7:28 8:36 9:04 10:21  11:57  12:47  13:31 14:47
 TUR Turkey  0:30 1:33  1:47  0:37 1:08 1:05 0:48 1:08 0:28 1:17  1:36  0:50  0:44 1:16

 15:44  16:24  17:50  17:57 8:11
 0:57 0:40  1:26  0:07 *39

 79  263  Pavel KHADZKO  18:23  0:25 3:42  5:23  7:09 8:17 8:57 9:43 10:42 11:01 12:12  13:21  14:07  14:55 16:00
 BLR Belarus  0:25 3:17  1:41  1:46 1:08 0:40 0:46 0:59 0:19 1:11  1:09  0:46  0:48 1:05

 16:39  17:57  18:16  18:23
 0:39 1:18  0:19  0:07

 80  277  Endijs TITOMERS  20:18  0:29 2:02  3:34  4:19 6:13 6:51 9:07 10:33 10:50 11:51  12:59  15:56  16:40 18:16
 LAT Latvia  0:29 1:33  1:32  0:45 1:54 0:38 2:16 1:26 0:17 1:01  1:08  2:57  0:44 1:36

 18:54  19:23  20:12  20:18
 0:38 0:29  0:49  0:06

 81  264  Aliaksandr RAZHKO  20:24  0:37 2:10  4:09  6:10 8:35 9:13 10:01 11:12 11:53 13:02  14:04  15:58  17:15 18:33
 BLR Belarus  0:37 1:33  1:59  2:01 2:25 0:38 0:48 1:11 0:41 1:09  1:02  1:54  1:17 1:18

 19:18  19:51  20:17  20:24
 0:45 0:33  0:26  0:07

 214  Dane BLOMQUIST  mp  0:38 -----  3:32  3:59 5:03 5:39 6:20 7:07 7:24 8:16  9:09  9:49  10:22 11:21
 GBR Great Britain  0:38  2:54  0:27 1:04 0:36 0:41 0:47 0:17 0:52  0:53  0:40  0:33 0:59

 11:52  12:15  12:37  12:43
 0:31 0:23  0:22  0:06

 235  Emil ØBRO  mp  0:24 1:38  3:01  3:35 4:35 5:09 5:47 ----- 6:49 7:46  8:36  9:18  9:49 13:39
 DEN Denmark  0:24 1:14  1:23  0:34 1:00 0:34 0:38 1:02 0:57  0:50  0:42  0:31 3:50

 14:33  15:41  16:06  16:13 6:31
 0:54 1:08  0:25  0:07 *38

 254  Zhan KOZYTSKYI  mp  0:26 1:44  3:15  3:43 4:45 5:22 6:08 ----- 7:09 8:09  9:00  9:42  10:17 12:51
 UKR Ukraine  0:26 1:18  1:31  0:28 1:02 0:37 0:46 1:01 1:00  0:51  0:42  0:35 2:34

 13:31  14:53  15:12  15:18 6:46 14:09
 0:40 1:22  0:19  0:06 *38 *255

 284  Stefan BILIC  mp  0:32 1:54  3:28  4:00 5:04 5:37 6:21 7:17 7:42 8:40  9:37  10:15  10:55 12:00
 SRB Serbia  0:32 1:22  1:34  0:32 1:04 0:33 0:44 0:56 0:25 0:58  0:57  0:38  0:40 1:05

 12:38  13:07  -----  14:07
 0:38 0:29  1:00
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 16  (85)  1.7 km  45 m   16 C
 1(50)  2(49)  3(45)  4(57) 5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(55) 9(64) 10(59)  11(52)  12(40)  13(41) 14(60)

 15(100)  16(255)  F

 1  343  Angelika MACIEJEW  11:36  1:04 2:25  3:40  4:24 4:46 5:24 5:43 6:43 7:36 8:24  8:58  9:15  10:02 10:30
 POL Poland  1:04 1:21  1:15  0:44 0:22 0:38 0:19 1:00 0:53 0:48  0:34  0:17  0:47 0:28

 10:58  11:30  11:36
 0:28 0:32  0:06

 2  326  Paula GROSS  11:38  1:02 2:22  3:42  4:32 4:47 5:26 5:46 6:49 7:50 8:37  9:14  9:31  10:17 10:45
 SUI Switzerland (Co  1:02 1:20  1:20  0:50 0:15 0:39 0:20 1:03 1:01 0:47  0:37  0:17  0:46 0:28

 11:11  11:32  11:38
 0:26 0:21  0:06

 3  350  Olena POSTELNIAK  11:51  1:04 2:28  3:54  4:41 4:58 5:38 5:57 6:59 7:56 8:46  9:21  9:40  10:32 10:56
 UKR Ukraine  1:04 1:24  1:26  0:47 0:17 0:40 0:19 1:02 0:57 0:50  0:35  0:19  0:52 0:24

 11:22  11:44  11:51
 0:26 0:22  0:07

 3  351  Marina TRUBKINA  11:51  1:05 2:22  3:41  4:29 4:47 5:28 5:48 6:52 7:52 8:44  9:23  9:39  10:25 10:53
 RUS Russian Feder  1:05 1:17  1:19  0:48 0:18 0:41 0:20 1:04 1:00 0:52  0:39  0:16  0:46 0:28

 11:19  11:45  11:51
 0:26 0:26  0:06

 3  357  Hanna MÜLLER  11:51  1:06 2:30  3:55  4:45 5:00 5:37 5:57 7:02 7:59 8:49  9:26  9:43  10:29 10:57
 GER Germany (Deut  1:06 1:24  1:25  0:50 0:15 0:37 0:20 1:05 0:57 0:50  0:37  0:17  0:46 0:28

 11:21  11:44  11:51
 0:24 0:23  0:07

 6  365  Elke VERDEYEN  12:03  1:03 2:24  3:43  4:33 4:52 5:33 5:54 6:58 7:55 8:44  9:22  9:39  10:30 10:58
 BEL Belgium  1:03 1:21  1:19  0:50 0:19 0:41 0:21 1:04 0:57 0:49  0:38  0:17  0:51 0:28

 11:30  11:57  12:03
 0:32 0:27  0:06

 7  335  Nikoline TILLINGSØ  12:05  1:01 2:24  3:48  4:41 4:59 5:39 6:03 7:08 8:08 9:03  9:43  10:01  10:43 11:11
 DEN Denmark  1:01 1:23  1:24  0:53 0:18 0:40 0:24 1:05 1:00 0:55  0:40  0:18  0:42 0:28

 11:36  12:00  12:05
 0:25 0:24  0:05

 8  301  Petra HANCOVÁ  12:08  1:09 2:30  3:52  4:41 4:57 5:36 5:55 7:09 8:06 8:56  9:35  9:52  10:36 11:05
 CZE Czech Republic  1:09 1:21  1:22  0:49 0:16 0:39 0:19 1:14 0:57 0:50  0:39  0:17  0:44 0:29

 11:31  12:01  12:08
 0:26 0:30  0:07

 9  355  Léonore WINKLER  12:19  1:10 2:36  3:58  4:46 5:01 5:42 6:02 7:05 8:09 9:05  9:42  10:03  10:48 11:16
 GER Germany (Deut  1:10 1:26  1:22  0:48 0:15 0:41 0:20 1:03 1:04 0:56  0:37  0:21  0:45 0:28

 11:41  12:13  12:19
 0:25 0:32  0:06

 10  324  Sofie BACHMANN  12:20  1:17 2:40  4:09  4:58 5:13 5:54 6:15 7:19 8:22 9:10  9:47  10:04  10:49 11:17
 SUI Switzerland (Co  1:17 1:23  1:29  0:49 0:15 0:41 0:21 1:04 1:03 0:48  0:37  0:17  0:45 0:28

 11:47  12:14  12:20
 0:30 0:27  0:06

 11  325  Sonja BORNER  12:21  1:01 2:22  3:37  4:25 4:40 5:20 5:41 6:43 7:38 8:41  9:54  10:08  10:59 11:27
 SUI Switzerland (Co  1:01 1:21  1:15  0:48 0:15 0:40 0:21 1:02 0:55 1:03  1:13  0:14  0:51 0:28

 11:53  12:15  12:21
 0:26 0:22  0:06

 12  315  Julie EMMERSON  12:24  1:08 2:33  4:01  4:51 5:08 5:46 6:06 7:13 8:06 8:55  9:31  9:49  10:35 11:04
 GBR Great Britain  1:08 1:25  1:28  0:50 0:17 0:38 0:20 1:07 0:53 0:49  0:36  0:18  0:46 0:29

 11:56  12:18  12:24
 0:52 0:22  0:06

 12  327  Barbara KÖHLE  12:24  1:07 2:33  3:51  4:41 5:00 5:39 6:00 7:02 8:07 8:56  9:35  9:57  10:52 11:28
 SUI Switzerland (Co  1:07 1:26  1:18  0:50 0:19 0:39 0:21 1:02 1:05 0:49  0:39  0:22  0:55 0:36

 11:55  12:18  12:24
 0:27 0:23  0:06

 14  332  Josefine LIND  12:30  1:06 2:31  4:00  4:49 5:08 5:51 6:12 7:21 8:30 9:17  9:56  10:15  11:07 11:34
 DEN Denmark  1:06 1:25  1:29  0:49 0:19 0:43 0:21 1:09 1:09 0:47  0:39  0:19  0:52 0:27

 12:02  12:25  12:30
 0:28 0:23  0:05

 15  304  Anna STICKOVÁ  12:36  1:15 2:40  4:09  4:59 5:16 6:02 6:22 7:26 8:24 9:12  9:51  10:10  11:04 11:32
 CZE Czech Republic  1:15 1:25  1:29  0:50 0:17 0:46 0:20 1:04 0:58 0:48  0:39  0:19  0:54 0:28

 12:00  12:30  12:36
 0:28 0:30  0:06

 15  334  Amanda FALCK WE  12:36  1:11 2:37  4:02  4:54 5:11 5:53 6:16 7:22 8:25 9:12  9:52  10:09  10:59 11:29
 DEN Denmark  1:11 1:26  1:25  0:52 0:17 0:42 0:23 1:06 1:03 0:47  0:40  0:17  0:50 0:30

 12:00  12:30  12:36
 0:31 0:30  0:06

 17  333  Astrid MAAG  12:38  1:11 2:42  4:12  5:03 5:22 6:07 6:27 7:37 8:41 9:34  10:12  10:28  11:15 11:44
 DEN Denmark  1:11 1:31  1:30  0:51 0:19 0:45 0:20 1:10 1:04 0:53  0:38  0:16  0:47 0:29

 12:10  12:32  12:38
 0:26 0:22  0:06

 18  349  Lesya POLISHCHUK  12:44  1:12 2:35  3:58  4:48 5:05 6:00 6:23 7:26 8:33 9:23  10:02  10:19  11:08 11:35
 UKR Ukraine  1:12 1:23  1:23  0:50 0:17 0:55 0:23 1:03 1:07 0:50  0:39  0:17  0:49 0:27

 12:05  12:37  12:44
 0:30 0:32  0:07

 19  341  Weronika CYCH  12:46  1:08 2:35  4:02  4:48 5:04 5:44 6:05 7:08 8:03 8:49  9:29  9:46  11:06 11:35
 POL Poland  1:08 1:27  1:27  0:46 0:16 0:40 0:21 1:03 0:55 0:46  0:40  0:17  1:20 0:29

 12:09  12:40  12:46
 0:34 0:31  0:06

 19  348  Daria MOSKALENK  12:46  1:05 2:29  3:48  4:31 4:48 5:53 6:41 7:40 8:36 9:21  9:59  10:15  11:03 11:33
 UKR Ukraine  1:05 1:24  1:19  0:43 0:17 1:05 0:48 0:59 0:56 0:45  0:38  0:16  0:48 0:30

 12:10  12:41  12:46
 0:37 0:31  0:05

 21  321  Mathlide BODY  12:50  1:13 2:39  4:06  4:57 5:16 6:02 6:26 7:33 8:36 9:27  10:09  10:30  11:19 11:50
 FRA France  1:13 1:26  1:27  0:51 0:19 0:46 0:24 1:07 1:03 0:51  0:42  0:21  0:49 0:31

 12:20  12:44  12:50
 0:30 0:24  0:06

 21  374  Maria ILLA CAMS  12:50  1:17 2:46  4:14  5:04 5:20 6:02 6:22 7:25 8:33 9:23  10:02  10:19  11:18 11:47
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:17 1:29  1:28  0:50 0:16 0:42 0:20 1:03 1:08 0:50  0:39  0:17  0:59 0:29

 12:19  12:44  12:50
 0:32 0:25  0:06
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 16  (85)  1.7 km  45 m   16 C  (cont.)

 1(50)  2(49)  3(45)  4(57) 5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(55) 9(64) 10(59)  11(52)  12(40)  13(41) 14(60)
 15(100)  16(255)  F

 23  311  Anika GASSNER  13:01  1:12 2:42  4:08  4:58 5:16 6:00 6:20 7:29 8:32 9:26  10:11  10:31  11:21 11:55
 AUT Austria  1:12 1:30  1:26  0:50 0:18 0:44 0:20 1:09 1:03 0:54  0:45  0:20  0:50 0:34

 12:23  12:54  13:01
 0:28 0:31  0:07

 24  352  Anna DVORIANSKA  13:03  1:00 2:28  3:54  4:46 5:04 5:44 6:05 7:05 8:14 8:59  10:37  10:53  11:39 12:08
 RUS Russian Feder  1:00 1:28  1:26  0:52 0:18 0:40 0:21 1:00 1:09 0:45  1:38  0:16  0:46 0:29

 12:36  12:57  13:03
 0:28 0:21  0:06

 25  322  Solène DROIN  13:08  1:11 2:34  3:57  4:46 5:03 5:44 6:07 7:10 8:09 8:59  10:30  10:50  11:37 12:11
 FRA France  1:11 1:23  1:23  0:49 0:17 0:41 0:23 1:03 0:59 0:50  1:31  0:20  0:47 0:34

 12:38  13:01  13:08
 0:27 0:23  0:07

 26  312  Carina POLZER  13:11  1:15 2:45  4:18  5:10 5:26 6:09 6:29 7:35 8:51 9:42  10:24  10:46  11:33 12:03
 AUT Austria  1:15 1:30  1:33  0:52 0:16 0:43 0:20 1:06 1:16 0:51  0:42  0:22  0:47 0:30

 12:35  13:05  13:11
 0:32 0:30  0:06

 27  356  Dorothea MÜLLER  13:12  1:15 2:40  4:06  4:53 5:17 6:02 6:26 7:27 8:27 9:16  9:56  10:16  11:20 11:52
 GER Germany (Deut  1:15 1:25  1:26  0:47 0:24 0:45 0:24 1:01 1:00 0:49  0:40  0:20  1:04 0:32

 12:23  13:06  13:12
 0:31 0:43  0:06

 28  353  Anna YAKIMENKO  13:21  1:15 2:46  4:22  5:16 5:36 6:23 6:48 7:58 9:03 9:58  10:41  11:01  11:48 12:18
 RUS Russian Feder  1:15 1:31  1:36  0:54 0:20 0:47 0:25 1:10 1:05 0:55  0:43  0:20  0:47 0:30

 12:48  13:13  13:21
 0:30 0:25  0:08

 29  302  Zuzana KOZINOVA  13:23  1:21 3:01  4:35  5:27 5:46 6:31 6:53 8:04 9:07 10:01  10:40  11:01  11:54 12:24
 CZE Czech Republic  1:21 1:40  1:34  0:52 0:19 0:45 0:22 1:11 1:03 0:54  0:39  0:21  0:53 0:30

 12:54  13:17  13:23
 0:30 0:23  0:06

 29  309  Roisin LONG  13:23  1:10 2:38  4:12  5:07 5:27 6:08 6:29 7:40 8:42 9:41  10:19  10:42  11:32 12:08
 IRL Ireland  1:10 1:28  1:34  0:55 0:20 0:41 0:21 1:11 1:02 0:59  0:38  0:23  0:50 0:36

 12:39  13:17  13:23
 0:31 0:38  0:06

 29  323  Chloé HABERKORN  13:23  1:11 2:38  4:08  5:02 5:20 6:14 6:38 7:46 9:05 9:56  10:36  10:55  11:48 12:20
 FRA France  1:11 1:27  1:30  0:54 0:18 0:54 0:24 1:08 1:19 0:51  0:40  0:19  0:53 0:32

 12:49  13:17  13:23
 0:29 0:28  0:06

 32  319  Silvia LUUP  13:26  1:04 2:40  4:14  5:08 5:26 6:13 6:39 7:48 9:06 10:01  10:49  11:06  11:56 12:27
 EST Estonia  1:04 1:36  1:34  0:54 0:18 0:47 0:26 1:09 1:18 0:55  0:48  0:17  0:50 0:31

 12:57  13:20  13:26
 0:30 0:23  0:06

 33  303  Tereza NOVÁKOVÁ  13:31  1:10 2:46  4:25  5:24 5:42 6:28 6:55 8:02 9:10 10:03  10:47  11:06  11:54 12:24
 CZE Czech Republic  1:10 1:36  1:39  0:59 0:18 0:46 0:27 1:07 1:08 0:53  0:44  0:19  0:48 0:30

 12:54  13:25  13:31
 0:30 0:31  0:06

 33  328  Csenge VINICZZAI  13:31  1:31 2:58  4:35  5:27 5:46 6:30 6:51 8:07 9:12 10:07  10:51  11:11  12:00 12:31
 HUN Hungary  1:31 1:27  1:37  0:52 0:19 0:44 0:21 1:16 1:05 0:55  0:44  0:20  0:49 0:31

 13:00  13:25  13:31
 0:29 0:25  0:06

 35  305  Martina PALUMBO  13:37  1:27 2:55  4:24  5:16 5:33 6:20 6:40 7:48 8:50 9:42  10:23  10:55  11:49 12:20
 ITA Italy  1:27 1:28  1:29  0:52 0:17 0:47 0:20 1:08 1:02 0:52  0:41  0:32  0:54 0:31

 12:52  13:31  13:37
 0:32 0:39  0:06

 35  367  Jogvile SUSINSKAIT  13:37  1:11 2:55  4:24  5:18 5:37 6:21 6:44 7:53 9:13 10:04  10:48  11:07  11:57 12:29
 LTU Lithuania  1:11 1:44  1:29  0:54 0:19 0:44 0:23 1:09 1:20 0:51  0:44  0:19  0:50 0:32

 13:05  13:29  13:37
 0:36 0:24  0:08

 37  366  Coline CEULEMANS  13:39  1:15 2:45  4:21  5:17 5:39 6:25 6:46 7:54 9:08 10:02  10:50  11:07  12:06 12:38
 BEL Belgium  1:15 1:30  1:36  0:56 0:22 0:46 0:21 1:08 1:14 0:54  0:48  0:17  0:59 0:32

 13:09  13:32  13:39
 0:31 0:23  0:07

 38  369  Viktorija GEDGAUD  13:41  1:19 2:57  4:31  5:37 5:55 6:39 7:05 8:17 9:36 10:32  11:13  11:30  12:16 12:46
 LTU Lithuania  1:19 1:38  1:34  1:06 0:18 0:44 0:26 1:12 1:19 0:56  0:41  0:17  0:46 0:30

 13:11  13:34  13:41
 0:25 0:23  0:07

 39  375  Madara BRICE  13:48  1:11 2:39  4:17  5:08 5:25 6:11 6:33 7:41 9:02 9:56  10:40  11:02  11:56 12:27
 LAT Latvia  1:11 1:28  1:38  0:51 0:17 0:46 0:22 1:08 1:21 0:54  0:44  0:22  0:54 0:31

 13:20  13:42  13:48
 0:53 0:22  0:06

 40  342  Zuzanna WANCZYK  13:54  1:06 2:26  3:46  4:35 4:51 6:23 6:43 7:51 8:58 10:45  11:22  11:40  12:24 12:54
 POL Poland  1:06 1:20  1:20  0:49 0:16 1:32 0:20 1:08 1:07 1:47  0:37  0:18  0:44 0:30

 13:27  13:48  13:54
 0:33 0:21  0:06

 40  368  Anele KERPAUSKAI  13:54  1:08 2:46  4:16  5:05 5:25 6:10 6:34 7:46 8:53 9:45  10:31  10:51  11:42 12:13
 LTU Lithuania  1:08 1:38  1:30  0:49 0:20 0:45 0:24 1:12 1:07 0:52  0:46  0:20  0:51 0:31

 13:23  13:47  13:54
 1:10 0:24  0:07

 42  359  Anastasiya ILKEVIC  13:55  1:15 2:49  4:18  5:13 5:30 6:17 6:39 7:44 8:55 9:51  10:37  10:59  12:09 12:40
 BLR Belarus  1:15 1:34  1:29  0:55 0:17 0:47 0:22 1:05 1:11 0:56  0:46  0:22  1:10 0:31

 13:10  13:48  13:55
 0:30 0:38  0:07

 43  331  Eszter LISZKA  14:05  1:21 2:58  4:38  5:43 6:06 6:52 7:13 8:27 9:35 10:32  11:18  11:39  12:28 12:58
 HUN Hungary  1:21 1:37  1:40  1:05 0:23 0:46 0:21 1:14 1:08 0:57  0:46  0:21  0:49 0:30

 13:29  13:58  14:05
 0:31 0:29  0:07

 44  371  Elena BOTICA ARTA  14:10  1:22 3:04  4:44  5:44 6:10 6:54 7:18 8:31 9:42 10:45  11:30  11:49  12:41 13:13
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:22 1:42  1:40  1:00 0:26 0:44 0:24 1:13 1:11 1:03  0:45  0:19  0:52 0:32

 13:41  14:03  14:10
 0:28 0:22  0:07
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 16  (85)  1.7 km  45 m   16 C  (cont.)

 1(50)  2(49)  3(45)  4(57) 5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(55) 9(64) 10(59)  11(52)  12(40)  13(41) 14(60)
 15(100)  16(255)  F

 45  377  Diana-Marta RUKA  14:20  1:06 2:41  4:16  5:10 5:32 6:15 6:36 7:47 8:55 9:46  11:13  11:32  12:49 13:22
 LAT Latvia  1:06 1:35  1:35  0:54 0:22 0:43 0:21 1:11 1:08 0:51  1:27  0:19  1:17 0:33

 13:51  14:14  14:20
 0:29 0:23  0:06

 46  337  Yveta ZASHEVA  14:21  1:12 2:43  5:05  5:57 6:17 6:59 7:30 8:38 9:50 10:47  11:28  11:44  12:28 12:56
 BUL Bulgaria  1:12 1:31  2:22  0:52 0:20 0:42 0:31 1:08 1:12 0:57  0:41  0:16  0:44 0:28

 13:50  14:15  14:21
 0:54 0:25  0:06

 46  372  Andrea GUILLEN ES  14:21  1:35 3:13  4:54  5:49 6:07 6:52 7:16 8:36 9:58 10:53  11:38  12:07  12:50 13:21
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:35 1:38  1:41  0:55 0:18 0:45 0:24 1:20 1:22 0:55  0:45  0:29  0:43 0:31

 13:51  14:14  14:21
 0:30 0:23  0:07

 48  373  Sofia BERENGUER  14:23  1:34 3:13  4:59  5:55 6:14 7:06 7:28 8:42 9:55 10:58  11:38  12:05  12:53 13:27
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:34 1:39  1:46  0:56 0:19 0:52 0:22 1:14 1:13 1:03  0:40  0:27  0:48 0:34

 13:56  14:17  14:23
 0:29 0:21  0:06

 49  306  Gaia SEBASTIANI  14:24  2:06 3:47  5:25  6:21 6:39 7:26 7:48 9:02 10:05 11:01  11:44  12:03  12:52 13:23
 ITA Italy  2:06 1:41  1:38  0:56 0:18 0:47 0:22 1:14 1:03 0:56  0:43  0:19  0:49 0:31

 13:54  14:18  14:24
 0:31 0:24  0:06

 50  329  Virag WEILER  14:28  1:06 2:24  3:43  5:35 5:50 6:29 6:48 7:49 8:55 9:43  10:38  10:55  13:02 13:30
 HUN Hungary  1:06 1:18  1:19  1:52 0:15 0:39 0:19 1:01 1:06 0:48  0:55  0:17  2:07 0:28

 13:58  14:22  14:28
 0:28 0:24  0:06

 51  378  Annija ZALAISKALN  14:35  1:08 2:45  4:22  5:16 5:35 6:23 6:47 8:00 9:09 11:05  11:51  12:09  12:58 13:31
 LAT Latvia  1:08 1:37  1:37  0:54 0:19 0:48 0:24 1:13 1:09 1:56  0:46  0:18  0:49 0:33

 14:00  14:28  14:35
 0:29 0:28  0:07

 52  308  Francesca TAUFER  14:36  1:22 3:06  4:52  5:53 6:12 6:56 7:28 8:50 10:03 11:03  11:47  12:07  12:53 13:30
 ITA Italy  1:22 1:44  1:46  1:01 0:19 0:44 0:32 1:22 1:13 1:00  0:44  0:20  0:46 0:37

 14:00  14:28  14:36
 0:30 0:28  0:08

 53  314  Isabel SCHAFFER  14:37  1:15 2:58  4:40  5:40 5:59 6:48 7:13 8:33 9:44 10:44  11:34  11:56  12:47 13:24
 AUT Austria  1:15 1:43  1:42  1:00 0:19 0:49 0:25 1:20 1:11 1:00  0:50  0:22  0:51 0:37

 13:56  14:30  14:37
 0:32 0:34  0:07

 54  310  Aoife MCCAVANA  14:41  1:16 2:58  4:38  5:46 6:09 7:01 7:24 8:37 9:54 10:52  11:40  12:00  13:02 13:36
 IRL Ireland  1:16 1:42  1:40  1:08 0:23 0:52 0:23 1:13 1:17 0:58  0:48  0:20  1:02 0:34

 14:08  14:35  14:41
 0:32 0:27  0:06

 55  318  Marianne HAUG  14:57  1:21 2:53  4:25  5:19 5:35 6:17 6:38 7:45 8:56 9:53  12:18  12:38  13:25 13:55
 EST Estonia  1:21 1:32  1:32  0:54 0:16 0:42 0:21 1:07 1:11 0:57  2:25  0:20  0:47 0:30

 14:26  14:51  14:57
 0:31 0:25  0:06

 56  345  Daniela PIRES  15:00  1:19 3:03  4:39  5:35 5:55 6:46 7:09 8:24 10:02 10:55  11:46  12:11  13:09 13:41
 POR Portugal  1:19 1:44  1:36  0:56 0:20 0:51 0:23 1:15 1:38 0:53  0:51  0:25  0:58 0:32

 14:21  14:53  15:00
 0:40 0:32  0:07

 56  347  Tetyana ANDROSOV  15:00  1:27 2:58  4:27  5:17 5:33 6:13 6:33 7:38 10:07 11:45  12:21  12:38  13:24 13:54
 UKR Ukraine  1:27 1:31  1:29  0:50 0:16 0:40 0:20 1:05 2:29 1:38  0:36  0:17  0:46 0:30

 14:23  14:54  15:00
 0:29 0:31  0:06

 58  376  Laura LEIBOMA  15:20  1:53 3:26  4:58  5:52 6:09 6:55 7:18 8:26 10:16 11:07  11:51  12:50  13:41 14:15
 LAT Latvia  1:53 1:33  1:32  0:54 0:17 0:46 0:23 1:08 1:50 0:51  0:44  0:59  0:51 0:34

 14:48  15:13  15:20
 0:33 0:25  0:07

 59  346  Joana FERNANDES  15:31  1:33 3:04  4:38  5:51 6:08 6:55 7:17 8:23 9:42 10:32  11:17  11:38  12:32 13:03
 POR Portugal  1:33 1:31  1:34  1:13 0:17 0:47 0:22 1:06 1:19 0:50  0:45  0:21  0:54 0:31

 14:06  15:25  15:31
 1:03 1:19  0:06

 60  360  Viktoryia MOZHAR  15:37  1:08 2:48  4:19  6:44 7:00 7:43 8:10 9:22 10:35 11:44  12:34  12:56  13:53 14:28
 BLR Belarus  1:08 1:40  1:31  2:25 0:16 0:43 0:27 1:12 1:13 1:09  0:50  0:22  0:57 0:35

 15:01  15:29  15:37
 0:33 0:28  0:08

 61  307  Arianna BORTOLOT  15:45  1:12 2:42  4:13  5:14 5:30 6:16 6:39 7:47 8:52 9:53  10:34  11:45  12:38 13:11
 ITA Italy  1:12 1:30  1:31  1:01 0:16 0:46 0:23 1:08 1:05 1:01  0:41  1:11  0:53 0:33

 15:03  15:39  15:45
 1:52 0:36  0:06

 62  336  Andrea PAPUGOVA  15:54  1:21 2:56  4:34  5:29 5:51 6:53 7:17 8:25 11:17 12:07  12:52  13:14  14:06 14:40
 SVK Slovakia (Slova  1:21 1:35  1:38  0:55 0:22 1:02 0:24 1:08 2:52 0:50  0:45  0:22  0:52 0:34

 15:15  15:47  15:54
 0:35 0:32  0:07

 63  364  Marina MAERKOWIC  15:55  1:28 3:30  5:27  6:28 6:49 7:40 8:04 9:18 10:29 11:26  12:08  12:34  14:03 14:36
 ISR Israel  1:28 2:02  1:57  1:01 0:21 0:51 0:24 1:14 1:11 0:57  0:42  0:26  1:29 0:33

 15:11  15:46  15:55
 0:35 0:35  0:09

 64  340  Lara JERMAN  16:20  1:26 3:20  5:16  6:26 6:48 7:44 8:12 9:39 11:11 12:20  13:17  13:39  14:34 15:13
 SLO Slovenia  1:26 1:54  1:56  1:10 0:22 0:56 0:28 1:27 1:32 1:09  0:57  0:22  0:55 0:39

 15:47  16:13  16:20
 0:34 0:26  0:07

 64  344  Beatriz MOREIRA  16:20  1:20 2:58  4:33  5:29 5:50 6:39 7:03 8:20 11:39 12:29  13:21  13:42  14:35 15:08
 POR Portugal  1:20 1:38  1:35  0:56 0:21 0:49 0:24 1:17 3:19 0:50  0:52  0:21  0:53 0:33

 15:43  16:14  16:20
 0:35 0:31  0:06

 66  317  Natalie BEADLE  16:26  1:11 3:42  5:08  6:01 6:20 7:02 7:23 8:30 9:40 10:29  11:11  11:31  14:41 15:14
 GBR Great Britain  1:11 2:31  1:26  0:53 0:19 0:42 0:21 1:07 1:10 0:49  0:42  0:20  3:10 0:33

 15:45  16:19  16:26
 0:31 0:34  0:07
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 16  (85)  1.7 km  45 m   16 C  (cont.)

 1(50)  2(49)  3(45)  4(57) 5(37) 6(38) 7(39) 8(55) 9(64) 10(59)  11(52)  12(40)  13(41) 14(60)
 15(100)  16(255)  F

 67  339  Katjsa POLJANSEK  16:32  1:18 3:09  5:03  6:11 6:34 8:02 8:29 9:46 11:05 12:16  13:07  13:29  14:31 15:10
 SLO Slovenia  1:18 1:51  1:54  1:08 0:23 1:28 0:27 1:17 1:19 1:11  0:51  0:22  1:02 0:39

 15:47  16:25  16:32
 0:37 0:38  0:07

 67  370  Sigita LIACHOVICIU  16:32  1:41 3:17  5:17  6:13 6:34 7:20 8:56 10:07 11:29 12:25  13:09  13:36  14:33 15:09
 LTU Lithuania  1:41 1:36  2:00  0:56 0:21 0:46 1:36 1:11 1:22 0:56  0:44  0:27  0:57 0:36

 15:47  16:25  16:32
 0:38 0:38  0:07

 69  354  Natalia KOSTINA  16:42  1:27 5:06  6:36  7:37 7:56 8:41 9:04 10:30 11:41 12:35  13:35  13:55  14:44 15:13
 RUS Russian Feder  1:27 3:39  1:30  1:01 0:19 0:45 0:23 1:26 1:11 0:54  1:00  0:20  0:49 0:29

 16:14  16:36  16:42
 1:01 0:22  0:06

 70  383  Kubra YORUK  16:45  1:25 3:20  6:01  7:05 7:36 8:22 8:53 10:14 11:30 12:38  13:28  14:02  14:56 15:29
 TUR Turkey  1:25 1:55  2:41  1:04 0:31 0:46 0:31 1:21 1:16 1:08  0:50  0:34  0:54 0:33

 16:13  16:39  16:45
 0:44 0:26  0:06

 71  362  Michal SHAKED  16:57  1:23 3:12  5:00  6:11 6:32 7:21 7:52 10:23 11:45 12:47  13:36  14:10  15:15 15:46
 ISR Israel  1:23 1:49  1:48  1:11 0:21 0:49 0:31 2:31 1:22 1:02  0:49  0:34  1:05 0:31

 16:16  16:50  16:57
 0:30 0:34  0:07

 72  320  Maëlle BEAUVIR  17:03  1:24 2:53  4:33  8:22 8:43 9:26 10:09 11:03 12:10 12:58  14:39  14:55  15:41 16:09
 FRA France  1:24 1:29  1:40  3:49 0:21 0:43 0:43 0:54 1:07 0:48  1:41  0:16  0:46 0:28

 16:37  16:57  17:03
 0:28 0:20  0:06

 73  358  Maryia HIVOINA  17:15  1:34 3:10  4:49  5:50 6:10 6:53 7:14 8:24 11:43 12:39  13:42  14:04  15:37 16:09
 BLR Belarus  1:34 1:36  1:39  1:01 0:20 0:43 0:21 1:10 3:19 0:56  1:03  0:22  1:33 0:32

 16:45  17:07  17:15
 0:36 0:22  0:08

 74  338  Manca CVEK  17:25  1:59 7:04  8:51  9:45 10:02 10:41 11:06 12:12 13:11 14:05  14:47  15:05  15:53 16:27
 SLO Slovenia  1:59 5:05  1:47  0:54 0:17 0:39 0:25 1:06 0:59 0:54  0:42  0:18  0:48 0:34

 16:56  17:19  17:25
 0:29 0:23  0:06

 75  382  Ayse BOZKURT  17:44  1:47 3:34  5:11  6:12 6:32 7:18 7:40 8:52 10:15 11:09  11:58  12:33  13:29 14:02
 TUR Turkey  1:47 1:47  1:37  1:01 0:20 0:46 0:22 1:12 1:23 0:54  0:49  0:35  0:56 0:33

 17:09  17:37  17:44
 3:07 0:28  0:07

 76  361  Yuliya TARASAVA  18:10  1:07 2:50  4:40  5:48 6:14 8:04 9:30 10:47 12:08 13:15  14:16  14:44  16:05 16:51
 BLR Belarus  1:07 1:43  1:50  1:08 0:26 1:50 1:26 1:17 1:21 1:07  1:01  0:28  1:21 0:46

 17:31  18:03  18:10
 0:40 0:32  0:07

 77  385  Kristina RADICEVIC  19:10  1:39 3:51  5:54  7:09 7:35 8:49 9:19 10:45 12:21 13:38  14:36  15:09  16:59 17:39
 SRB Serbia  1:39 2:12  2:03  1:15 0:26 1:14 0:30 1:26 1:36 1:17  0:58  0:33  1:50 0:40

 18:17  19:00  19:10
 0:38 0:43  0:10

 78  379  Bonto DIANA  19:11  1:16 2:49  4:19  6:54 7:10 7:53 8:23 9:28 10:43 11:43  13:15  13:30  17:15 17:53
 ROU Romania  1:16 1:33  1:30  2:35 0:16 0:43 0:30 1:05 1:15 1:00  1:32  0:15  3:45 0:38

 18:30  19:04  19:11 16:32
 0:37 0:34  0:07 *64

 79  380  Culcean ROXANA  19:24  1:03 2:31  4:02  5:31 5:48 6:26 6:48 8:55 10:09 11:05  11:49  14:52  15:49 16:24
 ROU Romania  1:03 1:28  1:31  1:29 0:17 0:38 0:22 2:07 1:14 0:56  0:44  3:03  0:57 0:35

 17:56  19:16  19:24
 1:32 1:20  0:08

 80  384  Tugce KAYA  20:25  3:50 5:37  7:36  9:03 9:20 10:18 10:46 12:45 14:28 15:31  16:26  16:54  17:50 18:36
 TUR Turkey  3:50 1:47  1:59  1:27 0:17 0:58 0:28 1:59 1:43 1:03  0:55  0:28  0:56 0:46

 19:20  20:18  20:25
 0:44 0:58  0:07

 313  Sophie PEROUTKA  mp  ----- 2:37  4:06  5:00 5:19 5:58 6:19 7:23 8:26 9:19  10:04  10:20  11:12 11:42
 AUT Austria 2:37  1:29  0:54 0:19 0:39 0:21 1:04 1:03 0:53  0:45  0:16  0:52 0:30

 12:10  12:31  12:37 1:18
 0:28 0:21  0:06 *35

 316  Sarah JONES  mp  ----- 2:49  4:15  5:08 5:24 6:07 6:30 7:32 8:34 9:22  12:43  12:58  13:41 14:09
 GBR Great Britain 2:49  1:26  0:53 0:16 0:43 0:23 1:02 1:02 0:48  3:21  0:15  0:43 0:28

 14:36  15:04  15:09
 0:27 0:28  0:05

 330  Luca SZUROMI  mp  1:17 3:00  4:29  5:24 5:41 6:24 6:46 7:55 9:00 9:53  10:36  -----  11:39 12:09
 HUN Hungary  1:17 1:43  1:29  0:55 0:17 0:43 0:22 1:09 1:05 0:53  0:43  1:03 0:30

 12:36  13:10  13:16
 0:27 0:34  0:06

 363  Hila AYALI  mp  2:04 4:11  5:52  6:53 7:12 7:58 8:21 9:33 10:55 11:51  12:39  -----  13:57 14:31
 ISR Israel  2:04 2:07  1:41  1:01 0:19 0:46 0:23 1:12 1:22 0:56  0:48  1:18 0:34

 15:20  15:47  15:54
 0:49 0:27  0:07

 381  Georgescu ALICE  mp  1:24 2:54  4:47  7:23 7:43 8:24 8:44 11:27 12:35 13:48  14:40  15:08  16:01 16:46
 ROU Romania  1:24 1:30  1:53  2:36 0:20 0:41 0:20 2:43 1:08 1:13  0:52  0:28  0:53 0:45

 18:58 -----  19:28
 2:12  0:30



EYOC 2012 - Sprint Meymac 1er jour lun. 02/07/2012 11:24
Split time results Page 9  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 18  (82)  1.8 km  45 m   16 C
 1(35)  2(48)  3(49)  4(45) 5(62) 6(61) 7(39) 8(55) 9(51) 10(59)  11(43)  12(40)  13(41) 14(44)

 15(100)  16(255)  F

 1  152  Ekaterina SAVKINA  11:47  1:00 2:05  2:42  4:02 4:48 5:31 5:49 6:49 7:51 8:26  8:51  9:22  10:02 10:56
 RUS Russian Feder  1:00 1:05  0:37  1:20 0:46 0:43 0:18 1:00 1:02 0:35  0:25  0:31  0:40 0:54

 11:20  11:41  11:47
 0:24 0:21  0:06

 2  155  Daria KRASILNIKOV  11:52  0:56 2:08  2:48  4:08 4:53 5:36 5:53 6:54 8:06 8:40  9:05  9:46  10:28 11:04
 RUS Russian Feder  0:56 1:12  0:40  1:20 0:45 0:43 0:17 1:01 1:12 0:34  0:25  0:41  0:42 0:36

 11:26  11:46  11:52
 0:22 0:20  0:06

 3  175  Liga VALDMANE  12:09  0:54 2:00  2:39  4:01 4:49 5:31 5:49 6:53 8:08 8:47  9:16  9:56  10:42 11:17
 LAT Latvia  0:54 1:06  0:39  1:22 0:48 0:42 0:18 1:04 1:15 0:39  0:29  0:40  0:46 0:35

 11:41  12:03  12:09
 0:24 0:22  0:06

 4  103  Katerina CHROMÁ  12:10  0:56 1:59  2:39  4:03 4:53 5:33 5:52 6:53 8:07 8:59  9:26  9:58  10:39 11:15
 CZE Czech Republic  0:56 1:03  0:40  1:24 0:50 0:40 0:19 1:01 1:14 0:52  0:27  0:32  0:41 0:36

 11:44  12:04  12:10
 0:29 0:20  0:06

 5  109  Jannina GUSTAFSS  12:14  1:01 2:19  3:01  4:25 5:15 5:57 6:15 7:18 8:27 9:04  9:31  10:06  10:49 11:22
 FIN Finland  1:01 1:18  0:42  1:24 0:50 0:42 0:18 1:03 1:09 0:37  0:27  0:35  0:43 0:33

 11:45  12:08  12:14
 0:23 0:23  0:06

 6  129  Rahela BRUNNER  12:20  0:59 2:06  2:47  4:10 4:59 5:40 5:59 7:03 8:14 8:49  9:18  9:54  10:41 11:17
 SUI Switzerland (Co  0:59 1:07  0:41  1:23 0:49 0:41 0:19 1:04 1:11 0:35  0:29  0:36  0:47 0:36

 11:42  12:14  12:20
 0:25 0:32  0:06

 7  146  Vera ALVAREZ  12:21  0:56 2:02  2:42  4:05 4:51 5:35 5:54 6:56 8:04 8:41  9:10  9:46  10:35 11:09
 POR Portugal  0:56 1:06  0:40  1:23 0:46 0:44 0:19 1:02 1:08 0:37  0:29  0:36  0:49 0:34

 11:35  12:14  12:21
 0:26 0:39  0:07

 8  149  Mariya POLISHCHU  12:22  0:57 2:07  2:45  4:04 4:48 5:49 6:08 7:06 8:16 8:52  9:18  9:52  10:31 11:32
 UKR Ukraine  0:57 1:10  0:38  1:19 0:44 1:01 0:19 0:58 1:10 0:36  0:26  0:34  0:39 1:01

 11:55  12:16  12:22
 0:23 0:21  0:06

 9  132  Lisa SCHUBNELL  12:24  1:01 2:15  2:55  4:18 5:04 5:48 6:06 7:04 8:15 8:51  9:17  9:55  10:41 11:14
 SUI Switzerland (Co  1:01 1:14  0:40  1:23 0:46 0:44 0:18 0:58 1:11 0:36  0:26  0:38  0:46 0:33

 11:51  12:18  12:24
 0:37 0:27  0:06

 10  128  Delphine POIROT  12:26  1:02 2:14  2:54  4:15 5:01 5:44 6:03 7:06 8:21 9:01  9:31  10:10  10:54 11:29
 FRA France  1:02 1:12  0:40  1:21 0:46 0:43 0:19 1:03 1:15 0:40  0:30  0:39  0:44 0:35

 11:57  12:20  12:26
 0:28 0:23  0:06

 10  163  Akvile PREIKSAITE  12:26  1:09 2:14  2:53  4:14 5:02 5:45 6:02 7:05 8:12 8:46  9:14  10:11  11:00 11:34
 LTU Lithuania  1:09 1:05  0:39  1:21 0:48 0:43 0:17 1:03 1:07 0:34  0:28  0:57  0:49 0:34

 11:59  12:20  12:26
 0:25 0:21  0:06

 12  168  Gunvor Hov HØYDA  12:31  1:05 2:13  2:54  4:21 5:07 5:52 6:11 7:17 8:26 9:04  9:32  10:07  10:49 11:27
 NOR Norway  1:05 1:08  0:41  1:27 0:46 0:45 0:19 1:06 1:09 0:38  0:28  0:35  0:42 0:38

 12:00  12:25  12:31
 0:33 0:25  0:06

 13  174  Sandra GROSBERG  12:33  0:51 1:54  2:32  3:57 4:43 5:30 5:47 6:54 8:05 8:45  9:12  9:52  10:35 11:37
 LAT Latvia  0:51 1:03  0:38  1:25 0:46 0:47 0:17 1:07 1:11 0:40  0:27  0:40  0:43 1:02

 12:02  12:27  12:33
 0:25 0:25  0:06

 14  119  Katie REYNOLDS  12:40  1:00 2:04  2:45  4:06 5:01 5:42 6:00 7:02 8:11 8:47  9:13  10:03  10:47 11:42
 GBR Great Britain  1:00 1:04  0:41  1:21 0:55 0:41 0:18 1:02 1:09 0:36  0:26  0:50  0:44 0:55

 12:07  12:34  12:40
 0:25 0:27  0:06

 15  150  Viktoriia SUKHAREV  12:44  1:18 2:32  3:16  4:35 5:52 6:38 6:56 7:53 9:04 9:37  10:03  10:37  11:22 11:55
 UKR Ukraine  1:18 1:14  0:44  1:19 1:17 0:46 0:18 0:57 1:11 0:33  0:26  0:34  0:45 0:33

 12:19  12:38  12:44
 0:24 0:19  0:06

 16  181  Josefine KLINTBER  12:47  0:56 2:05  2:47  4:07 4:53 5:42 6:02 7:09 8:17 8:54  9:23  10:36  11:21 11:57
 SWE Sweden  0:56 1:09  0:42  1:20 0:46 0:49 0:20 1:07 1:08 0:37  0:29  1:13  0:45 0:36

 12:20  12:41  12:47
 0:23 0:21  0:06

 17  122  Margret ZIMMERMA  12:51  1:01 2:11  2:53  4:20 5:12 6:00 6:23 7:32 8:49 9:29  9:58  10:38  11:24 11:59
 EST Estonia  1:01 1:10  0:42  1:27 0:52 0:48 0:23 1:09 1:17 0:40  0:29  0:40  0:46 0:35

 12:23  12:45  12:51
 0:24 0:22  0:06

 18  125  Lucile CLOUARD  12:54  0:55 2:02  2:42  4:08 4:58 5:45 6:04 7:17 8:33 9:15  9:45  10:27  11:14 11:53
 FRA France  0:55 1:07  0:40  1:26 0:50 0:47 0:19 1:13 1:16 0:42  0:30  0:42  0:47 0:39

 12:23  12:48  12:54
 0:30 0:25  0:06

 19  104  Lenka SVOBODOVÁ  12:56  1:06 2:20  3:04  4:27 5:13 6:08 6:26 7:29 8:42 9:19  9:46  10:17  11:13 12:04
 CZE Czech Republic  1:06 1:14  0:44  1:23 0:46 0:55 0:18 1:03 1:13 0:37  0:27  0:31  0:56 0:51

 12:28  12:50  12:56
 0:24 0:22  0:06

 20  156  Sabine ROTHAUG  12:59  1:06 2:15  2:55  4:17 5:03 6:09 6:26 7:35 8:51 9:26  9:54  10:33  11:20 11:54
 GER Germany (Deut  1:06 1:09  0:40  1:22 0:46 1:06 0:17 1:09 1:16 0:35  0:28  0:39  0:47 0:34

 12:21  12:51  12:59
 0:27 0:30  0:08

 21  130  Federica GIANOLA  13:00  0:58 2:11  2:50  4:13 5:01 5:43 6:01 7:05 8:19 8:53  9:22  9:58  10:45 11:32
 SUI Switzerland (Co  0:58 1:13  0:39  1:23 0:48 0:42 0:18 1:04 1:14 0:34  0:29  0:36  0:47 0:47

 11:58  12:54  13:00
 0:26 0:56  0:06

 22  111  Henna SKOG  13:04  1:01 2:10  2:52  4:14 5:00 5:46 6:16 7:17 8:31 9:08  9:37  10:14  11:08 12:09
 FIN Finland  1:01 1:09  0:42  1:22 0:46 0:46 0:30 1:01 1:14 0:37  0:29  0:37  0:54 1:01

 12:35  12:58  13:04
 0:26 0:23  0:06
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 18  (82)  1.8 km  45 m   16 C  (cont.)

 1(35)  2(48)  3(49)  4(45) 5(62) 6(61) 7(39) 8(55) 9(51) 10(59)  11(43)  12(40)  13(41) 14(44)
 15(100)  16(255)  F

 22  153  Daria KOROBEYNIK  13:04  0:56 2:01  2:38  3:58 4:46 6:04 6:21 7:20 8:28 9:02  9:27  10:03  10:57 11:36
 RUS Russian Feder  0:56 1:05  0:37  1:20 0:48 1:18 0:17 0:59 1:08 0:34  0:25  0:36  0:54 0:39

 12:38  12:58  13:04
 1:02 0:20  0:06

 24  166  Andrine BENJAMIN  13:05  1:18 2:39  3:20  4:41 5:32 6:36 6:55 7:59 9:11 9:47  10:15  10:50  11:32 12:09
 NOR Norway  1:18 1:21  0:41  1:21 0:51 1:04 0:19 1:04 1:12 0:36  0:28  0:35  0:42 0:37

 12:34  12:59  13:05
 0:25 0:25  0:06

 24  169  Kaja Winsnes NORD  13:05  1:01 2:22  3:06  4:31 5:21 6:06 6:26 7:37 8:51 9:28  9:57  10:38  11:26 12:14
 NOR Norway  1:01 1:21  0:44  1:25 0:50 0:45 0:20 1:11 1:14 0:37  0:29  0:41  0:48 0:48

 12:39  12:58  13:05
 0:25 0:19  0:07

 26  131  Ellen REINHARD  13:06  1:01 2:09  2:52  4:16 5:06 6:09 6:27 7:45 8:57 9:34  10:04  10:39  11:35 12:10
 SUI Switzerland (Co  1:01 1:08  0:43  1:24 0:50 1:03 0:18 1:18 1:12 0:37  0:30  0:35  0:56 0:35

 12:36  12:58  13:06
 0:26 0:22  0:08

 27  105  Anna CAGLIO  13:08  1:06 2:18  2:55  4:16 5:04 5:58 6:15 7:22 8:38 9:17  9:43  10:23  11:13 12:12
 ITA Italy  1:06 1:12  0:37  1:21 0:48 0:54 0:17 1:07 1:16 0:39  0:26  0:40  0:50 0:59

 12:38  13:02  13:08
 0:26 0:24  0:06

 27  154  Veronika TOMASHE  13:08  1:04 2:13  2:54  4:22 5:14 6:04 6:21 7:30 8:45 9:25  9:55  10:32  11:21 11:59
 RUS Russian Feder  1:04 1:09  0:41  1:28 0:52 0:50 0:17 1:09 1:15 0:40  0:30  0:37  0:49 0:38

 12:27  13:02  13:08
 0:28 0:35  0:06

 27  173  Marina GRACIA CAS  13:08  1:00 2:06  2:47  4:16 5:07 5:48 6:08 7:13 8:28 9:07  9:36  10:17  11:04 12:00
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:00 1:06  0:41  1:29 0:51 0:41 0:20 1:05 1:15 0:39  0:29  0:41  0:47 0:56

 12:24  13:02  13:08
 0:24 0:38  0:06

 30  183  Malin LEANDERSSO  13:11  1:03 2:11  2:52  4:14 5:03 5:48 6:06 7:31 8:39 9:13  9:41  10:16  11:17 11:59
 SWE Sweden  1:03 1:08  0:41  1:22 0:49 0:45 0:18 1:25 1:08 0:34  0:28  0:35  1:01 0:42

 12:28  13:05  13:11
 0:29 0:37  0:06

 31  176  Madara SADRINA  13:14  1:00 2:17  2:58  4:23 5:12 6:09 6:30 7:37 8:56 9:35  10:06  10:53  11:43 12:19
 LAT Latvia  1:00 1:17  0:41  1:25 0:49 0:57 0:21 1:07 1:19 0:39  0:31  0:47  0:50 0:36

 12:45  13:07  13:14
 0:26 0:22  0:07

 32  182  Tove LAGERBERG  13:17  1:43 2:53  3:31  4:54 5:38 6:22 6:40 7:57 9:05 9:40  10:06  10:41  11:22 12:11
 SWE Sweden  1:43 1:10  0:38  1:23 0:44 0:44 0:18 1:17 1:08 0:35  0:26  0:35  0:41 0:49

 12:36  13:11  13:17
 0:25 0:35  0:06

 33  121  Triinu ROONI  13:18  1:00 2:11  2:53  4:21 5:13 6:07 6:27 7:36 8:52 9:31  10:02  10:41  11:31 12:10
 EST Estonia  1:00 1:11  0:42  1:28 0:52 0:54 0:20 1:09 1:16 0:39  0:31  0:39  0:50 0:39

 12:49  13:11  13:18
 0:39 0:22  0:07

 33  123  Laura JOONAS  13:18  0:59 2:12  2:56  4:24 5:21 6:13 6:34 7:43 9:00 9:40  10:12  10:56  11:43 12:22
 EST Estonia  0:59 1:13  0:44  1:28 0:57 0:52 0:21 1:09 1:17 0:40  0:32  0:44  0:47 0:39

 12:51  13:13  13:18
 0:29 0:22  0:05

 35  164  Giedre DOMARKAIT  13:19  1:06 2:16  2:59  4:34 5:21 6:20 6:40 7:48 9:06 9:47  10:19  10:58  11:43 12:22
 LTU Lithuania  1:06 1:10  0:43  1:35 0:47 0:59 0:20 1:08 1:18 0:41  0:32  0:39  0:45 0:39

 12:49  13:13  13:19
 0:27 0:24  0:06

 36  127  Margaux HUMMEL-A  13:26  0:54 1:55  2:34  3:59 4:42 5:25 5:42 6:48 8:13 10:08  10:36  11:10  11:55 12:33
 FRA France  0:54 1:01  0:39  1:25 0:43 0:43 0:17 1:06 1:25 1:55  0:28  0:34  0:45 0:38

 13:00  13:20  13:26
 0:27 0:20  0:06

 37  143  Edyta BALUTA  13:32  0:57 2:11  2:50  4:16 5:07 6:02 6:22 7:30 9:09 9:46  10:13  10:52  12:01 12:38
 POL Poland  0:57 1:14  0:39  1:26 0:51 0:55 0:20 1:08 1:39 0:37  0:27  0:39  1:09 0:37

 13:03  13:25  13:32
 0:25 0:22  0:07

 37  151  Iulia KARPENKO  13:32  1:15 2:31  3:19  4:43 5:33 6:20 6:40 8:00 9:12 9:56  10:25  11:02  11:48 12:40
 UKR Ukraine  1:15 1:16  0:48  1:24 0:50 0:47 0:20 1:20 1:12 0:44  0:29  0:37  0:46 0:52

 13:05  13:25  13:32
 0:25 0:20  0:07

 39  162  Milda RADZIVONAIT  13:33  0:57 2:01  2:43  4:14 5:14 5:59 6:18 7:19 8:24 9:54  10:20  10:56  11:50 12:26
 LTU Lithuania  0:57 1:04  0:42  1:31 1:00 0:45 0:19 1:01 1:05 1:30  0:26  0:36  0:54 0:36

 12:55  13:28  13:33
 0:29 0:33  0:05

 40  157  Theresa FLECHSIG  13:35  1:06 2:25  3:08  4:32 5:23 6:18 6:37 7:54 9:10 9:48  10:17  10:53  11:41 12:33
 GER Germany (Deut  1:06 1:19  0:43  1:24 0:51 0:55 0:19 1:17 1:16 0:38  0:29  0:36  0:48 0:52

 12:58  13:28  13:35
 0:25 0:30  0:07

 41  112  Lotta KIRVESMIES  13:36  1:04 2:08  2:46  4:05 4:59 5:41 5:59 6:57 8:07 8:41  9:07  10:42  11:33 12:09
 FIN Finland  1:04 1:04  0:38  1:19 0:54 0:42 0:18 0:58 1:10 0:34  0:26  1:35  0:51 0:36

 13:04  13:30  13:36
 0:55 0:26  0:06

 42  120  Rozy SHEPHERD  13:37  1:22 2:32  3:14  4:42 5:35 6:27 6:46 7:54 9:09 9:48  10:17  10:49  11:31 12:33
 GBR Great Britain  1:22 1:10  0:42  1:28 0:53 0:52 0:19 1:08 1:15 0:39  0:29  0:32  0:42 1:02

 12:57  13:30  13:37
 0:24 0:33  0:07

 43  110  Sara KARVONEN  13:43  1:00 2:12  2:56  4:22 5:12 6:07 6:26 7:33 8:50 10:13  10:41  11:19  12:11 12:49
 FIN Finland  1:00 1:12  0:44  1:26 0:50 0:55 0:19 1:07 1:17 1:23  0:28  0:38  0:52 0:38

 13:16  13:37  13:43
 0:27 0:21  0:06

 44  172  Carmen PATINO DE  13:51  1:24 2:42  3:24  4:57 5:49 6:37 6:57 8:03 9:31 10:13  10:44  11:24  12:14 12:53
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:24 1:18  0:42  1:33 0:52 0:48 0:20 1:06 1:28 0:42  0:31  0:40  0:50 0:39

 13:24  13:45  13:51
 0:31 0:21  0:06
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Women 18  (82)  1.8 km  45 m   16 C  (cont.)

 1(35)  2(48)  3(49)  4(45) 5(62) 6(61) 7(39) 8(55) 9(51) 10(59)  11(43)  12(40)  13(41) 14(44)
 15(100)  16(255)  F

 45  126  Naïs DEVRIEUX  13:54  1:01 2:25  3:12  4:42 5:35 6:38 6:57 8:06 9:35 10:18  10:47  11:28  12:14 13:01
 FRA France  1:01 1:24  0:47  1:30 0:53 1:03 0:19 1:09 1:29 0:43  0:29  0:41  0:46 0:47

 13:25  13:48  13:54
 0:24 0:23  0:06

 46  134  Kinga VARSANYI  13:56  1:26 2:37  3:20  4:54 5:50 6:37 6:55 8:02 9:29 10:09  10:39  11:20  12:17 12:58
 HUN Hungary  1:26 1:11  0:43  1:34 0:56 0:47 0:18 1:07 1:27 0:40  0:30  0:41  0:57 0:41

 13:27  13:49  13:56
 0:29 0:22  0:07

 47  115  Nora RAMSTEIN  13:57  1:08 2:28  3:16  4:56 5:49 6:39 7:01 8:11 9:30 10:10  10:40  11:22  12:14 12:57
 AUT Austria  1:08 1:20  0:48  1:40 0:53 0:50 0:22 1:10 1:19 0:40  0:30  0:42  0:52 0:43

 13:24  13:51  13:57
 0:27 0:27  0:06

 48  124  Madli-Johanna MAID  13:59  1:05 2:21  3:07  4:41 5:38 6:44 7:03 8:10 9:27 10:08  10:40  11:19  12:05 13:01
 EST Estonia  1:05 1:16  0:46  1:34 0:57 1:06 0:19 1:07 1:17 0:41  0:32  0:39  0:46 0:56

 13:29  13:53  13:59
 0:28 0:24  0:06

 49  148  Nina KUZNETCOVA  14:01  1:11 2:25  3:09  4:43 5:35 6:50 7:10 8:24 9:48 10:26  10:57  11:37  12:21 13:00
 UKR Ukraine  1:11 1:14  0:44  1:34 0:52 1:15 0:20 1:14 1:24 0:38  0:31  0:40  0:44 0:39

 13:30  13:54  14:01
 0:30 0:24  0:07

 50  102  Katerina DOLEZELO  14:04  1:07 2:20  3:55  5:27 6:16 7:10 7:31 8:40 9:57 10:37  11:06  11:46  12:32 13:09
 CZE Czech Republic  1:07 1:13  1:35  1:32 0:49 0:54 0:21 1:09 1:17 0:40  0:29  0:40  0:46 0:37

 13:36  13:57  14:04
 0:27 0:21  0:07

 51  101  Karolína BORÁNKO  14:06  1:05 2:13  2:56  4:19 5:09 5:52 6:11 7:25 9:06 9:50  10:17  10:54  11:42 12:33
 CZE Czech Republic  1:05 1:08  0:43  1:23 0:50 0:43 0:19 1:14 1:41 0:44  0:27  0:37  0:48 0:51

 13:26  13:59  14:06
 0:53 0:33  0:07

 52  177  Tetisan ANCA  14:07  1:11 3:07  3:56  5:16 6:07 7:13 7:31 8:55 10:00 10:36  11:06  11:43  12:37 13:11
 ROU Romania  1:11 1:56  0:49  1:20 0:51 1:06 0:18 1:24 1:05 0:36  0:30  0:37  0:54 0:34

 13:37  14:00  14:07
 0:26 0:23  0:07

 53  116  Martina WALCH  14:13  1:09 2:35  3:52  5:17 6:06 7:14 7:33 8:40 9:59 10:38  11:08  11:55  12:46 13:22
 AUT Austria  1:09 1:26  1:17  1:25 0:49 1:08 0:19 1:07 1:19 0:39  0:30  0:47  0:51 0:36

 13:46  14:05  14:13
 0:24 0:19  0:08

 54  144  Angelika HANISZEW  14:16  1:11 2:24  3:07  4:34 5:23 6:12 6:32 7:41 8:57 9:34  10:05  11:44  12:33 13:09
 POL Poland  1:11 1:13  0:43  1:27 0:49 0:49 0:20 1:09 1:16 0:37  0:31  1:39  0:49 0:36

 13:38  14:10  14:16
 0:29 0:32  0:06

 55  108  Eleonora DONADINI  14:32  1:10 2:23  3:09  4:49 5:39 6:30 6:52 7:58 9:22 10:21  10:49  11:27  12:22 13:13
 ITA Italy  1:10 1:13  0:46  1:40 0:50 0:51 0:22 1:06 1:24 0:59  0:28  0:38  0:55 0:51

 13:45  14:25  14:32
 0:32 0:40  0:07

 56  113  Niamh CORBETT  14:33  1:12 2:35  3:22  5:00 5:52 6:42 7:04 8:14 9:46 10:29  11:02  11:43  12:48 13:34
 IRL Ireland  1:12 1:23  0:47  1:38 0:52 0:50 0:22 1:10 1:32 0:43  0:33  0:41  1:05 0:46

 14:04  14:28  14:33
 0:30 0:24  0:05

 57  135  Reka FAGGYAS  14:37  1:05 2:16  3:05  4:36 5:35 6:24 6:44 7:51 9:08 9:45  10:17  11:06  11:53 12:33
 HUN Hungary  1:05 1:11  0:49  1:31 0:59 0:49 0:20 1:07 1:17 0:37  0:32  0:49  0:47 0:40

 13:47  14:30  14:37
 1:14 0:43  0:07

 58  159  Maryna PAKNIS  14:38  1:00 2:20  3:07  4:47 5:41 6:35 7:00 8:31 9:49 10:31  11:03  11:45  12:36 13:17
 BLR Belarus  1:00 1:20  0:47  1:40 0:54 0:54 0:25 1:31 1:18 0:42  0:32  0:42  0:51 0:41

 13:58  14:31  14:38
 0:41 0:33  0:07

 59  170  Sarah ASENSI BOD  14:51  1:03 2:27  3:19  4:56 5:53 6:44 7:04 8:16 9:29 10:08  10:41  11:22  12:11 13:07
 ESP Spain (españa)  1:03 1:24  0:52  1:37 0:57 0:51 0:20 1:12 1:13 0:39  0:33  0:41  0:49 0:56

 14:23  14:45  14:51
 1:16 0:22  0:06

 60  107  Beatrice BALDI  14:54  1:05 2:20  3:04  4:58 5:59 6:45 7:06 8:21 9:39 10:24  10:54  11:37  12:38 13:33
 ITA Italy  1:05 1:15  0:44  1:54 1:01 0:46 0:21 1:15 1:18 0:45  0:30  0:43  1:01 0:55

 14:20  14:47  14:54
 0:47 0:27  0:07

 60  184  Moa LEIJON-LIND  14:54  0:58 2:13  2:53  4:22 6:39 7:21 7:38 8:44 9:55 10:33  11:00  11:37  12:26 13:04
 SWE Sweden  0:58 1:15  0:40  1:29 2:17 0:42 0:17 1:06 1:11 0:38  0:27  0:37  0:49 0:38

 13:35  14:48  14:54
 0:31 1:13  0:06

 62  140  Antoaneta DYAKSOV  14:56  0:59 2:31  3:15  4:43 5:36 6:37 6:56 8:53 10:21 10:59  11:29  12:20  13:17 13:55
